kvents List 2020

DATE TIMES RCO*
Wild Lights at Dublin Zoo

January: 1st - 5th inclusive

Wed, 1% Jan 1200 YES
Sat, 4th Jan 1800 No
Sat, 18th Jan 1130 No
Sat, 8th Feb (TBC) 1030 No
Sun, 16th Feb 1130 No
Sat, 7" Mar (TBC) 1030 YES
Sun, 15th Mar 1130 No
Sat, 21st Mar (TBC) 1100 No
Sun, 22nd Mar (TBC) YES
Tues, 31st Mar 1930 No
Sun, 5th April (TBC) YES
Fri, 10th April

Sun, 19th April
Sat, 25th April (TBC) 0900-1300 YES

Sun, 26" April 1030 YES
Mon, 4th May (TBC) 1000 YES
Sat, 9th May (TBC) 400 YES

Sun, 10th May (TBC) 1000-1300 No
Sun, 10th May 1200-1330 No
Sun, 10th May 1145-1245 No
Sun, 17th May (TBC) 1030 YES
Wed, 20th May (TBC) 1830-2130 YES
Sat, 23rd May 1100 YES

Thurs, 28th May 0900-1800
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NAME

Tom Brennan 5K Road Race
Group Activities

Club Races

Lily's Memorial 5K Run

Club Races

Simon Home Run

Club Races

Fun Run

Down Syndrome Ireland Purple Run
Club Races

Great Ireland Run

Way of the Cross

Japan Day

Duathlon Sprint

Grocer's Fun Run

ARC 5K /10 KRun

Darkness Into Light Pieta House
Commemoration Celebration
Sponsored Walk
Commemmoration

Athetics Ireland 5K

Duathlon

Calcutta Run / Cycle

Bloom Garden Festival
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ORGANISERS

450 Nick Davis / LVAC
60 John McCullough / TROC
30 Nick Davis / LVAC
200 Olivea Maguire
30 Nick Davis / LVAC
2000 Steven Short / Dub Simon
30 Nick Davis / LVAC
Maria McAlindon / LCC
1800 Barry Pender / Athletics Ireland
30 Nick Davis / LVAC
5500 Barry Pender / Al
Margaret Biondi
OPW / Farmleigh
300 David Power / BTC
800 Brian Conroy / PUR
350 Jessica Sheehan / ARC

15000 Dolores Ronan

1200 Dmitry Smirnov / RCI
300 Mary McGarry / ST
25 MMoran / E
600 Barry Pender / Al
David Power / BTC
1850 Enda Hurley

* Road Closing Order
LOCATION

Dublin Zoo
Dublin Zoo

General
General

Papal Cross
Soccer Pitches
Dog Pond
General

15 Acres
General
General
General

General
Farmleigh
Acres Road

General

General

Papal Cross

Furze Road

Arbour Hill Cemetery
General



Fri, 29th May 0900-1800
Sat, 30th May 0900-1800
Sun, 1st June 0900-1800
Mon, 2nd June 0900-1800

TBC

Sat, 6th June 1000-1300 No

Sat, 13" June (TBC) YES
Sun, 14th June (TBC) 1000 YES
Sat, 20th June No

Sun, 21st June (TBC)
Sat, 27th June (TBC)
Sun, 28th June (TBC)
Sun, 5th July (TBC) 1000-1400 No
Sun, 12th July YES
Sat, 25th July (TBC)
Sun, 26th July (TBC)
Sat, 8" Aug (TBC)
Sun, 9" Aug (TBC)
Sat, 15th Aug

Sun, 16th Aug (TBC)
Sat, 22nd August (TBC) YES
Sat, 29th Aug (TBC) 1000 YES
Sun, 6th Sept (TBC)

Thurs, 10th Sept 1830-2130 No
Sat, 12" Sept No
Sat, 19th Sept (TBC) YES
Sun, 20" Sept 1200-1530 No
Sat, 3rd Oct (TBC)  1030-1400 No
Sun, 4" Oct (TBC)  1100-1530 No
Sun, 11th Oct (TBC) 1000-1300 YES
Sat, 17" Oct (TBC) 1000 YES
Sun, 8th Nov (TBC) YES

1000 YES

1100 YES
830 YES

Bloom Garden Festival
Bloom Garden Festival
Bloom Garden Festival
Bloom Garden Festival
Event MC

Sports Day

Athletics Ireland 5 Mile Race
Castleknock 5K Run/Walk
Plein Air Painting Festival
Irish Cancer Society Colour Dash
Event MC

Event MC

Charity Fun Run

Athletics Ireland 10 Mile
Event MC

Event MC

Rock n Roll 5K

Rock n Roll Half Marathon & 10 K
Event

India Day

Dublin City Triathlon

Frank Duffy 10 Mile Race
Nepalese Day

Event CAS

SARI Soccerfest

Half Marathon

Memorial Walk

Guinness Fun Triathlon

Dublin Novice CC & Juvenile Races

Pigsback Run

Great Pink Run
Remembrance Run
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Aisling Ni Dhoibhilin / Tl
Barry Pender / Al

1000 Kieran Gallagher
OPW / Farmleigh

5000 Angela Geraghty

30 Denise Dunne / Cl
3000 Barry Pender / Al

Sliabh Wells
8000 Sliabh Wells
OPW / Farmleigh
OPW / Farmleigh
Paul Mooney
3870 Jim Aughney
OPW / Farmleigh
70 Caroline Lafferty
Perry Ogden
8000 Jim Aughney
124 Thomas Begley / LLCH
100 Karen McHugh / DIAGEO
800 Charlie O'Neill / Al
500 Fiona Sullivan / MKF
Aisling Hurley / BCI
5000 Barry Pender / Al
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Papal Cross

General
Survey Road
Farmleigh

General

General
General
Farmleigh

General

Farmleigh
General

General
Papal Cross
General
General

General
General



